

Hybrid Financial Services Limited

Date: 6th April, 2023

To,	То,
The Manager (Listing),	The Manager (Listing),
BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code: 500262	Scrip Code: HYBRIDFIN

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub:- Details regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Duplicate Certificate</u> <u>under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u> <u>Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby intimate the details regarding the loss of Share Certificate by the shareholder and issue of Duplicate Certificate which is according to the information received from our RTA i.e. Bigshare Services Private Limited.

Further, in accordance with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, a letter of confirmation in lieu of the physical share certificate will be issued by RTA to the said shareholder(s) of the Company within the prescribed timelines which will enable the Shareholder to Dematerialise the physical holding.

Also, please find enclosed the copy of request made by the shareholder for the same for your reference.

For Hybrid Financial Services Limited

K. Chandramouli Whole-time Director & Company Secretary



Hybrid Financial Services Limited

<u>Details regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Duplicate Certificate under</u> <u>Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u> <u>Regulations, 2015</u>

Name	JH1	Cert No.	Dist No From	Dist No To	Folio No.	Quantity
VADILAL	SUDHABEN	19001	1869668	1869742	0005677	75
NATHALAL DARJI	VADILAL DARJI					

For Hybrid Financial Services Limited

K. Chandramouli Whole-time Director & Company Secretary 621382

23032023

sir, UTVIT! HYBRED FEMANCEAL SERVECKS CAP-Environment, 000 5679. Thave Mafatlal Finance Co. Ltd. of 100 shares Mr.

Vadilal Nathalal Darji And Sudhaben Vadilal Darji. Whose folio no. F9005677 Certificate No. PD005344 and Distinctive No. 0024534201-0024534300. Sir I want to demat this share my demat account is in Sushil Financial Services Ltd. Its No.1202890000689695. sir,

First Holder Vadilal N. Darji died on 24/2/2002. Along with this, the death certificate has been sent. sir,

I received your company's letter dated 20/3/23 in which the shares of this company Hybrid Financial Services Ltd. done For which ISR-1 and ISR-4 forms have been sent to me. But sir, if I want to demat this share immediately, please give me the information.

> Your's Faith Fully, RA. CR. EZ M Sudhaben Vadilal Darji.

Encl.-1 . Pan card Xerox copy .

2. Death Certificate Mr. Vadilal N. Darji

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification APR 2073 Sign.: